



Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/02/19/2023
 Type of Repair : Accident Repair
 Vehicle Registration Number : SHB1002H

Company Type : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd
 Estimation ID : EST-5635-ID
 Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Insurance Company Name : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
 Accident Date and Time : 05/02/2019 04:30 AM
 Vehicle Age(In Months) : 15

Documents / Photographs

[View Documents / Photographs](#)

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, FR BUMPER	1	495.50	495.50	25.00	371.63	Replace	1	0	Repair ▼	
One Time Key In	Main			SUPPORT, FR BUMPER LH	1	82.30	82.30	25.00	61.72	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▼	
One Time Key In	Main			FENDER SUB-ASSY, FR , LH	1	933.10	933.10	25.00	699.83	Replace	1	0	Repair ▼	
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM, SIDE PANEL (HYBRID)	1	52.90	52.90	25.00	39.67	Replace	1	39.67	Replace ▼	
One Time Key In	Main			WHEEL, DISC	1	1,555.10	1,555.10	25.00	1,166.32	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▼	
One Time Key In	Main			TYRE	1	126.74	126.74	0.00	126.74	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▼	
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR LH	1	1,249.60	1,249.60	25.00	937.20	Replace	1	0	Repair ▼	
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER DECAL SMRT (DOOR)	1	60.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	Replace	1	60.00	Replace ▼	
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR , LH	1	1,243.90	1,243.90	25.00	932.93	Replace	1	0	Repair ▼	
One Time Key In	Main			PIXEL STICKER	2	60.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	2	120.00	Replace ▼	
Total Spare Part Cost									7,211.22		Surveyor Total		219.67	
Lump Sum Discount (%)									0.00		Lump Sum Dis (%)		0	
Final Spare Part Cost									7,211.22		Final Sur Total		219.67	

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR LH	1	824.80	824.80	25.00	618.60	Replace	1	0	Repair ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY	1	423.90	423.90	25.00	317.92	Replace	1	0	Repair ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 1	2	3.80	7.60	25.00	5.70	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 2	2	3.80	7.60	25.00	5.70	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 3	2	3.80	7.60	25.00	5.70	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER ARM, RH & LH	2	11.00	22.00	25.00	16.50	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			MOULDING ASSY, BODY ROCKER PANEL , LH	1	576.00	576.00	25.00	432.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			WHEEL, DISC	1	1,555.10	1,555.10	25.00	1,166.32	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
One Time Key In	Main			TYRE	1	126.74	126.74	0.00	126.74	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▾	
Total Spare Part Cost									7,211.22		Surveyor Total		219.67	
Lump Sum Discount (%)									0.00		Lump Sum Dis (%)		0	
Final Spare Part Cost									7,211.22		Final Sur Total		219.67	

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR RH PORTION	1,352.00	1,000	
Total:			1,352.00	1,000.00	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER	378.00	200	
Total:			2,808.00	1,200.00	

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
2	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH	378.00	200	
3	Main	TO RESPRAY RIM	360.00	0	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT DOOR LH	378.00	200	
5	Main	TO REPSRAY REAR DOOR LH	378.00	200	
6	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH	378.00	200	
7	Main	TO REPSRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200	
8	Main	TO RESPRAY ROCKER PANEL MOULDING	180.00	0	
Total:			2,808.00	1,200.00	

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	0	
2	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	200.00	50	
3	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING PURPOSE)	240.00	0	
4	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE	240.00	0	
5	Main	TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM	240.00	0	
6	Main	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING	120.00	0	
7	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0	
8	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0.00	
Total:			1,280.00	50.00	

Summary

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	7,211.22	219.67
Total Labour Cost	1,352.00	1,000.00
Total Spray Painting	2,808.00	1,200.00
Other	1,280.00	50.00

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Overall Total	12,651.22	2,469.67
Lump Sum Repair Option		
Lump Sum Total	0.00	2,469.67
Surveyor Approved Amount		2,469.67
No of Repair Days*	8	5
Remarks	-	P/P REPAIR, PHOTO BEFORE PAINT.
Surveyor Name		Hwee jie
Signature		
Survey Date	11/02/2019	